
0.5151.744 0.2696.010 0.009 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00391.4431,024.01,042.1 0.59909/06/2019 1,346.27 -138.98
0.5331.747 0.2405.575 0.007 00.005 0.001 0.00391.8881,020.01,038.1 0.59709/07/2019 1,343.55 -141.84
0.5531.741 0.2455.790 0.009 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00391.6501,021.71,039.7 0.59809/08/2019 1,344.23 -140.46
0.5811.699 0.2656.190 0.014 0.0020.008 0.002 0.00491.2341,025.41,043.5 0.60109/09/2019 1,346.43 -137.63
0.5701.671 0.2845.899 0.010 0.0010.007 0.001 0.00491.5531,023.71,041.8 0.59909/10/2019 1,345.95 -139.06
0.5591.697 0.2555.693 0.009 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00591.7731,021.51,039.6 0.59809/11/2019 1,344.59 -140.55
0.5431.713 0.2555.634 0.011 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00491.8311,021.11,039.2 0.59709/12/2019 1,344.46 -140.88
0.5371.757 0.2325.618 0.007 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00391.8401,020.11,038.1 0.59709/13/2019 1,343.40 -141.71
0.5592.019 0.2836.292 0.013 0.0020.009 0.002 0.00490.8181,023.41,041.5 0.60209/14/2019 1,341.87 -137.36
0.5311.869 0.2376.219 0.007 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00391.1281,023.61,041.7 0.60109/15/2019 1,344.28 -138.63
0.5231.864 0.2126.246 0.005 00.004 0 0.00291.1431,023.51,041.6 0.60009/16/2019 1,344.38 -138.97
0.5522.131 0.2256.935 0.007 0.0010.004 0.001 0.00390.1411,026.01,044.2 0.60509/17/2019 1,342.22 -135.54
0.5091.923 0.2226.402 0.007 0.0010.004 0.001 0.00390.9291,024.51,042.6 0.60109/18/2019 1,344.54 -137.92
0.5592.376 0.2416.863 0.006 00.004 0 0.00289.9491,023.11,041.2 0.60609/19/2019 1,337.49 -136.19
0.5572.376 0.2536.713 0.008 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00390.0841,022.31,040.4 0.60509/20/2019 1,337.05 -136.59
0.5442.063 0.2396.129 0.010 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00391.0041,021.01,039.1 0.60109/21/2019 1,340.19 -139.25
0.5351.891 0.1985.702 0.005 00.004 0 0.00391.6621,018.81,036.8 0.59809/22/2019 1,341.11 -142.05
0.5492.135 0.2186.357 0.006 0.0010.004 0 0.00390.7271,021.51,039.6 0.60209/23/2019 1,339.54 -138.67
0.5511.926 0.1976.148 0.005 00.003 0 0.00291.1661,021.61,039.7 0.60009/24/2019 1,342.04 -139.84
0.5712.253 0.2476.480 0.005 00.004 0 0.00290.4371,021.41,039.5 0.60409/25/2019 1,337.69 -137.91
0.5801.949 0.3356.004 0.008 00.005 0.001 0.00291.1161,022.21,040.3 0.60109/26/2019 1,341.59 -138.54
0.5661.901 0.2995.942 0.006 00.005 0 0.00291.2791,021.71,039.8 0.60009/27/2019 1,342.13 -139.39
0.5982.184 0.3326.429 0.007 00.005 0 0.00390.4421,022.81,040.9 0.60409/28/2019 1,338.86 -136.79
0.5751.843 0.2105.988 0.005 00.003 0 0.00291.3731,021.21,039.3 0.59909/29/2019 1,342.36 -140.39
0.5691.886 0.2215.967 0.006 0.0010.004 0 0.00391.3431,020.81,038.9 0.60009/30/2019 1,341.74 -140.33
0.5801.922 0.2366.137 0.006 0.0010.004 0.001 0.00391.1111,021.91,040.0 0.60110/01/2019 1,341.75 -139.23
0.5871.745 0.2235.693 0.006 0.0010.004 0.001 0.00391.7371,020.11,038.1 0.59810/02/2019 1,342.65 -141.53
0.5771.756 0.2385.649 0.008 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00391.7641,020.01,038.1 0.59810/03/2019 1,342.67 -141.48
0.6031.747 0.2265.774 0.008 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00391.6311,020.71,038.7 0.59910/04/2019 1,342.69 -140.89
0.5551.729 0.2245.101 0.017 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00692.3501,016.81,034.8 0.59510/05/2019 1,341.47 -143.65
0.5731.731 0.2775.681 0.015 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00691.7011,021.71,039.8 0.59910/06/2019 1,343.99 -139.83
0.5551.735 0.2335.364 0.013 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00692.0791,018.71,036.7 0.59610/07/2019 1,342.54 -142.24
0.5511.778 0.2255.508 0.008 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00491.9171,018.91,037.0 0.59710/08/2019 1,342.22 -142.25
0.5801.733 0.2135.422 0.009 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00492.0311,018.31,036.3 0.59610/09/2019 1,341.84 -142.84
0.5631.651 0.2075.319 0.006 0.0010.004 0.001 0.00392.2451,018.21,036.3 0.59510/10/2019 1,343.11 -143.58
0.5191.769 0.1955.164 0.008 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00392.3351,016.21,034.2 0.59410/11/2019 1,341.33 -144.93
0.5281.880 0.1935.283 0.007 0.0010.004 0.001 0.00392.0991,015.81,033.8 0.59610/12/2019 1,339.60 -144.51
0.5281.909 0.2075.373 0.007 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00491.9651,016.51,034.5 0.59610/13/2019 1,339.65 -143.55
0.5351.958 0.2506.076 0.008 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00491.1641,021.91,040.0 0.60010/14/2019 1,342.12 -139.21
0.5531.793 0.2245.522 0.007 0.0010.004 0.001 0.00391.8911,018.71,036.8 0.59710/15/2019 1,341.91 -142.35
0.4701.379 0.1715.234 0.009 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00492.7211,020.91,039.0 0.59310/16/2019 1,349.64 -143.93
0.4941.481 0.3775.303 0.048 0.0100.026 0.010 0.01292.2391,025.41,043.5 0.59710/17/2019 1,350.55 -68.33
0.5662.073 0.3625.529 0.036 0.0050.026 0.006 0.00791.3901,019.51,037.5 0.60110/18/2019 1,338.74 -138.77
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0.5791.893 0.2565.642 0.014 0.0020.010 0.002 0.00491.5981,019.21,037.2 0.59910/19/2019 1,340.49 -141.02
0.5952.009 0.2475.894 0.006 00.004 0 0.00291.2421,019.21,037.2 0.60010/20/2019 1,338.84 -140.59
0.6191.997 0.2886.434 0.007 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00390.6471,023.81,041.9 0.60310/21/2019 1,341.29 -137.08
0.5541.863 0.3155.486 0.035 0.0090.016 0.008 0.01091.7031,020.71,038.8 0.59910/22/2019 1,342.19 -138.93
0.5541.863 0.3155.486 0.035 0.0090.016 0.008 0.01091.7031,020.71,038.8 0.59910/23/2019 1,342.19 -138.93
0.5541.863 0.3155.486 0.035 0.0090.016 0.008 0.01091.7031,020.71,038.8 0.59910/24/2019 1,342.19 -138.93
0.5541.863 0.3155.486 0.035 0.0090.016 0.008 0.01091.7031,020.71,038.8 0.59910/25/2019 1,342.19 -138.93
0.5541.863 0.3155.486 0.035 0.0090.016 0.008 0.01091.7031,020.71,038.8 0.59910/26/2019 1,342.19 -138.93
0.5541.863 0.3155.486 0.035 0.0090.016 0.008 0.01091.7031,020.71,038.8 0.59910/27/2019 1,342.19 -138.93
0.5541.863 0.3155.486 0.035 0.0090.016 0.008 0.01091.7031,020.71,038.8 0.59910/28/2019 1,342.19 -138.93
0.4863.707 0.3305.731 0.027 0.0050.028 0.009 0.06589.6121,007.31,025.1 0.60910/29/2019 1,313.84 -18.45
0.4783.928 0.3595.786 0.035 0.0060.018 0.006 0.06789.3161,006.01,023.8 0.61010/30/2019 1,310.68 -16.80
0.4743.630 0.2835.690 0.021 0.0030.012 0.003 0.06789.8171,006.61,024.4 0.60710/31/2019 1,314.53 -18.07
0.5324.087 0.2835.915 0.018 0.0020.010 0.002 0.06789.0831,002.91,020.7 0.61111/01/2019 1,306.10 -18.15
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/02/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/03/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/04/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/05/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/06/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/07/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/08/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/09/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/10/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/11/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/12/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/13/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/14/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/15/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/16/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/17/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/18/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/19/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/20/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/21/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/22/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/23/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/24/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/25/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/26/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/27/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/28/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/29/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59811/30/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
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0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59812/01/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59812/02/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59812/03/2019 1,345.26 -16.78
0.5331.696 0.2595.269 0.022 0.0030.012 0.003 0.07192.1301,021.91,040.0 0.59812/04/2019 1,345.26 -16.78

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Analysis_Key = 53875

NOTES:
Wobbe Index:  Interchangeability constant calculated using the Gross (or Higher) Heating Value (HHV) divided by the square root of the Specific Gravity
Hydrocarbon Dewpoint (HCDP):  Theoretically determined value using the Redlich-Kwong equation of state (EOS)
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